
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF
SHELBY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201903280000
98770

03/28/2019
11:39:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MONTGOMER
Y DWAYNE W

200502020000
51500

02/02/2005
10:38:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUGHES,
ROGER EARL

200502020000
51510

02/02/2005
10:38:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COWLIN,
JOHN E

200502020000
51530

02/02/2005
10:38:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHILDS,
HOWARD C

200502070000
61430

02/07/2005
02:42:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GANNON,
SHAWN

200504040001
51730

04/04/2005
10:35:13

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARRISON,
LUTHER M JR

200510170005
39410

10/17/2005
11:56:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS MARY

200512070006
34840

12/07/2005
03:25:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLASS LEE

200407060003
69630

07/06/2004
12:00:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HANDLEY,
SHELIA

200502020000
51520

02/02/2005
10:38:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MONTGOMER
Y, DWAYNE W

200502070000
61440

02/07/2005
02:42:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUGHES,
ROGER EARL

200504250001
97150

04/25/2005
03:15:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURKE,
RALPH E

200508160004
20660

08/16/2005
10:02:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARRISON
LORA GOULD

200709060004
19720

09/06/2007
03:04:11

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLASS, LEE


