Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201903280000 98770	03/28/2019 11:39:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MONTGOMER Y DWAYNE W						Description
200502020000 51500	02/02/2005 10:38:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUGHES, ROGER EARL						
200502020000 51510	02/02/2005 10:38:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COWLIN, JOHN E						
200502020000 51530	02/02/2005 10:38:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHILDS, HOWARD C						
200502070000 61430	02/07/2005 02:42:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GANNON, SHAWN						
200504040001 51730	04/04/2005 10:35:13	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARRISON, LUTHER M JR						
200510170005 39410	10/17/2005 11:56:26	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS MARY						
200512070006 34840	12/07/2005 03:25:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GLASS LEE						
200407060003 69630	07/06/2004 12:00:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HANDLEY, SHELIA						
200502020000 51520	02/02/2005 10:38:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MONTGOMER Y, DWAYNE W						
200502070000 61440	02/07/2005 02:42:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUGHES, ROGER EARL						
200504250001 97150	04/25/2005 03:15:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURKE, RALPH E						
200508160004 20660	08/16/2005 10:02:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARRISON LORA GOULD						
200709060004 19720	09/06/2007 03:04:11	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GLASS, LEE						